27 Eyliil 2021 Pazartesi

1. Kogu Saat:14:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 QUEEN MON BELLUCCI(6)

2 SULTAN CELIM®)
3 KANDIRAGUZELI(4)
4 COPACABANA(3)

5 NIGHT FURY(5)

6 AKSER(1)

7 BEST OF HORSE(2)

8 SAZMSIK(7)

Yas
2yad

2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)60.000 £ 2.)24.000 b
1.)17.250 & 2.)6.900 t
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

LION HEART (USA) - INNOCENCE 57 GKOCAKAYA
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - FOURTY FOLR 57 H.KAPLAN
KULOGLU - NESRN SULTAN 57 0.0ZTURK
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - FAIT ACCOVALI (GER) 57 MGICEK
MENDIP (USA) - MACHETE 55 VEDAT ABIS
VENDIP (USA) - GOLDEN ROCK 57 K. TOKACOGLU
CASHAKGE - DISIKAFKASLI 54 F.HIM
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - YESILMSIK 57 MDEMRBAS

GANYAN(6) 2,30 %, IKILI(6/8) :3,40 b, SIRALI IKILi(6/8) 6,20 &

57 kg,
3.)12.000 ¢
3.)3450 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

CEL.IYIDOGAN  ZTURGUL
BAT. AKSOY ASONGUR
GAM YAZICI MUR.ESIN
ARE. GOVER E.D.ARUKAN
ADN.EDIZCAN  S.GURKAN
ATI. SERINER N.YILDIRIM
ZAF. BARMAN F.DIZDAROGLU
HAL. A/CI MEAVCI

Bursa Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4.)6.000 v

4)1725¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk HP
12928 230 3841(1) 5 25Boy
12961 210 26.76(2) 1 Burun 33
12962 1190 4.346) 6 3,5Boy 19
1.30.16 4,50 18.23(3) 3 5Boy 29
1.3093 12,10 4.7(5) 8 30
1.33.50 11,05 6.3(4) 2 2Boy 16
14165 5285 046(8) 4 1 Boy
14368 31,85 0.8(7) 7



